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Schützenverein Bad Zell    
17. u. 18. April 
2009 

       
Ergebnisliste Vorderladerschießen 2009 mit OÖ-Cup 

       

Klasse Rang  Name Serie  
S-
2 

S-
3 Verein 

------------ ---- ---------------------- ----- --- --- ------------------- 

Whitworth 1 Potzmader Wilhelm 97 97 95 Sg Scheibbs 1569 

 2 Teufel Gerhard 94 93 92 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 3 Schöpf Wilfried 93 87 0 Ihg 
 4 Prinz Franz 93 0 0 Sg-scheibbs 
 5 Staller Margit 93 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 6 Gangl Rudolf 92 91 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 7 Schickermüller Michael 91 85 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 8 Knoll Rita 90 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 9 Staller Josef 90 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 10 Steiner Anton 87 84 0 Skl 
 11 Schönauer Franz 85 84 49 Skh 
 12 Schickermüller Franz 85 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 13 Schütz Hubert 77 71 0 Skh 
 14 Bachner Karl 73 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
       
Minie 1 Högl Andreas 89 0 0 U. Hochburg-Ach 
 2 Schöpf Wilfried 87 82 0 Ihg 
 3 Staller Josef 85 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 4 Teufel Gerhard 84 76 0 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 5 Prinz Franz 79 77 0 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 6 Steiner Anton 74 68 0 Skl 
 7 Knoll Rita 70 0 0 Gilgenberg 
 8 Bachner Karl 64 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
       
Maximilian 1 Schickermüller Franz 70 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
       
Lamarmora 1 Teufel Gerhard 95 92 0 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 2 Prinz Franz 95 0 0 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 3 Schickermüller Franz 88 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 4 Högl Andreas 87 0 0 U. Hochburg-ach 
 5 Göhring Oliver 87 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 6 Bachner Karl 86 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 7 Haslhofer Karl 83 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 8 Haslhofer Lukas 65 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
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Vetterli 1 Prinz Franz 99 96 0 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 2 Potzmader Wilhelm 97 94 90 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 3 Schickermüller Michael 96 91 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 4 Haslhofer Lukas 95 88 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 5 Hinterdorfer Nikolaus 95 87 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 6 Högl Andreas 95 0 0 U. Hochburg-Ach 
 7 Teufel Gerhard 93 91 0 Sg Scheibbs 1569 
 8 Göhring Oliver 93 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 9 Bachner Karl 91 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 10 Haslhofer Karl 89 75 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 11 Tar Michael 88 0 0 Skh Wien 
 12 Gangl Rudolf 87 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 13 Schickermüller Verena 80 65 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 14 Schickermüller Franz 79 72 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 15 Scharinger Josef 77 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 16 Kramesch Werner 73 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
       
Pennsylvania  1 Högl Andreas 91 0 0 U. Hochburg-Ach 
 2 Oberroiter Josef 90 84 0 1. Oövscc 
 3 Schickermüller Franz 87 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 4 Staller Margit 87 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 5 Kanzler Peter 83 0 0 Skh 
 6 Schreiberhuber Kurt 78 57 0 1. Oövssc 
       
Miquelet 1 Schöpf Wilfried 79 0 0 Ihg 
 2 Brandl Gerhard 69 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
       
Kuchenreuter  1 Kalina Ivan 97 95 94 Prachatice, Cz 
 2 Kaltenbach Alex 97 95 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 3 Paireder Eduard 95 95 94 Sv Bad Zell 
 4 Baumgartner Margarete 95 89 0 Union Lichtenberg 
 5 Höbarth Josef 94 91 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 6 Schwarzgruber Alois 94 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 7 Atteneder Anton 93 92 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 8 Tesnohlidek Josef 93 0 0 Prachatice 
 9 Baumgartner Karl Heinz 92 0 0 Union Lichtenberg 
 10 Plattner Leo 92 0 0 1. Oövssc 
 11 Obert Stefan 91 90 0 1. Oövssc 
 12 Schütz Hubert 91 72 0 Skh 
 13 Stepanek Karel 91 0 0 Prachatice 
 14 Maurer Günter 91 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 15 Kanzler Peter 89 88 0 Skh 
 16 Stiglmayr Hans Peter 89 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 17 Werner Stumpfl 85 81 0 Sickinger Attnang 
 18 Knoll Rita 85 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 19 Schöpf Wilfried 82 0 0 Ihg 
 20 Supplit Viktor 77 74 74 Oberschlierbach 
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Mariette 1 Plattner Leo 96 0 0 1. Oövssc 
 2 Kalina Ivan 95 95 0 Prachatice, Cz 
 3 Kanzler Peter 95 76 0 Skh 
 4 Stepanek Karel 92 0 0 Prachatice 
 5 Baumgartner Karl Heinz 90 0 0 Union Lichtenberg 
 6 Tesnohlidek Josef 90 0 0 Prachatice 
 7 Obert Stefan 89 83 0 1. Oövssc 
 8 Baumgartner Margarete 88 0 0 Union Lichtenberg 
 9 Stiglmayr Hans Peter 86 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 10 Höbarth Josef 86 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 11 Göhring Oliver 85 0 0  Vs Gilgenberg 
 12 Schwarzgruber Alois 83 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 13 Atteneder Anton 80 0 0 Sv Bad Zell 
 14 Maurer Günter 77 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 15 Schöpf Wilfried 75 0 0 Ihg 
       
Colt 1 Tesnohlidek Josef 88 0 0 Prachatice 
       
Cominazzo 1 Kaltenbach Alex 92 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 2 Plattner Leo 87 0 0 1. Oövssc 
 3 Maurer Günter 86 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 4 Obert Stefan 86 0 0 1. Oövssc 
 5 Tesnohlidek Josef 85 0 0 Prachatice 
 6 Kalina Ivan 85 0 0 Prachatice, Cz 
 7 Baumgartner Karl Heinz 84 0 0 Union Lichtenberg 
 8 Kaltenbach Alex 82 0 0 Offenhausen 
 9 Stiglmayr Hans Peter 79 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 10 Stepanek Karel 79 0 0 Prachatice 
 11 Kanzler Peter 76 0 0 Skh 
 12 Schwarzgruber Alois 75 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 13 Schöpf Wilfried 33 0 0 Ihg 
       
Tanzutsu 1 Kaltenbach Alex 87 87 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 2 Stiglmayr Hans Peter 81 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 3 Maurer Günter 79 0 0 Sc Offenhausen 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


